DS-BTT.004 Rev No:5
1
COMBINED PRESSURE &
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
BTT 22S series combined pressure and temperature sensors provide simultaneous measurement of
pressure and temperature in liquid and gaseous media via a single compact sensor, eliminating the need
for 2 different sensors.
For reliable and accurate measurements, the sensor uses thin-film MEMS technology for pressure sensing

* Optional others
1M : 1 meters cable
ORDER CODE
5- Pressure Output Signal
A : 4-20mA   (2-wire)                        V : 0-10VDC
V8 : 0.5-4.5VDC Ratiometric
*There are 2 separate outputs for pressure and temperature. Output signals must be selected in accordance with the output
signal selection table above (page 5).
3- Pressure Range
6, 10, 16, 25, 40, 100, 250, 400, 600, 1000 bar (Ask for others)
8- Body Material
E304 : 304L
* Optional others
4- Temperature Output Signal
A : 4-20mA (2-wire)                         V : 0-10VDC                                                PT100
                                                            V8 : 0.5-4.5VDC Ratiometric                   PT1000
*There are 2 separate outputs for pressure and temperature. Output signals must be selected in accordance with the output
signal selection table above (page 5).
6- Process Connection
G1/4 : G1/4
G1/2 : G1/2
* Optional others
NPT1/4 : NPT1/4                               M14 : M14x1
NPT1/2 : NPT1/2
OUTPUT SIGNAL SELECTION
Sample order code 1: BTT 22S -40…+150 250Bar V V G1/4 S165 E304
BTT 22S series, -40…+150°C temperature measurement, 250Bar pressure measurement, 0-10V temperature output, 0-10V pressure